
 

ORDER OF WORSHIP 
June 2, 2019 

 
WORSHIP THROUGH PRAISING THE LORD 
“Everlasting God” 
“Raise A Hallelujah” 
“God You’re So Good” 
 
Greeting Time 
News of the Church 
 Registration of Attendance 
 Announcements 
 

WORSHIP THROUGH PRAYING TO THE LORD 
Community Prayer and Lord’s Prayer 
 

WORSHIP THROUGH GIVING TO THE LORD 
Giving of Tithes and Offerings 

“King Of My Heart” 
 
WORSHIP THROUGH HEARING THE WORD OF THE LORD 
Video Presentation 
Scripture Lesson                   1 Peter 3:8-11 
Message               “Wholesome Rocks”                 Pastor Ann Wurster 
 

WORSHIP THROUGH COMMITMENT TO THE LORD 
Holy Communion 
“Trust and Obey” 
Benediction 

    1 Peter 3:8-11 

 

 

     Suffering For Doing Good 

 

8 Finally, all of you, be like-minded, be sympathetic, love one anoth-
er, be   compassionate and humble. 

9 Do not repay evil with evil or insult with insult. On the contrary, re-
pay evil with blessing, because to this you were called so that you 
may inherit a    blessing. 

10 For, “Whoever would love life and see good days must keep their 
tongue from evil and their lips from deceitful speech. 

11 They must turn from evil and do good; they must seek peace and 
pursue it. 
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    Welcome!      
We rejoice that you are worshiping with us this morning!  

 Child care is available at 9:30am and 11:00am in the nursery located off the lobby. A 
private area is available for nursing mothers. 

 Activity packets for children are available at the back of the sanctuary. 

 Coffee and refreshments are available in the coffee bar area in the lobby.  Relax and 
enjoy a time of fellowship! 

 Sunday School is available at 9:30am for children age 4 to grade 6 in our    Education 
Wing, which is down the hallway past Fellowship Hall and up the stairs. Youth have 
Sunday School at 9:30am in the Youth Room on the 2nd floor.  

 Following the children’s message at the 11:00am service, children age 4 to grade 6 
can follow the Children’s Ministry Director out of the sanctuary to    participate in 
Children’s Church. Children return to the sanctuary during the        last hymn. 

 Communion is served on the first Sunday of the month. Communion is open    to all 
who wish to partake (children will return at this time to partake.) Grape juice is 
served. Gluten-free bread is also available. 

 

Check us out on Facebook!     

             CHURCH STAFF 

Ann Wurster      Senior Pastor     annwurster@sharonvilleumc.org 

Margie Manny  Office Administrator   margiemanny@sharonvilleumc.org 

Vicki Beeman  Database/Bookkeeper   vickibeeman@sharonvilleumc.org 

Morgan Rose  Christian Education/Youth Minister youth@sharonvilleumc.org 

Melissa Subit  Children’s Ministry   melissasubit@sharonvilleumc.org 

Allison Casto  Children’s Ministry   allisoncasto@sharonvilleumc.org 

Kevin Hardman  Praise Team Leader   kevinhardman@sharonvilleumc.org 

Sara Potts  Chancel Choir Director   sarapotts@sharonvilleumc.org 

Jeffrey Deaton  Sanctuary Musician    jeffreydeaton@sharonvilleumc.org 

Jessica Calvert  Nursery Supervisor 

Christine Meade SUMC Pre-School Director  director@sharonvillepreschool.org 


